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INDH PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMIS
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

SION

2022-23

Sr.
No.

Head of
Account

Name of
work and
break up

Allocated
Funds and
break up for
different
allocation

Items to be executed

Method of
Procurement

Anticipated /
Actual Date of
Advertisement

Anticipated
/ Actual
Date of
Start

Anticipated
Date of
Completion

Remarks

3

4

5

9

10

A-03901
(Misc. /
Others)

Rental
Furniture &
other
Miscellaneous
items

Rs.60.00
Million

Supplying / Installation of
Tents (Shamyana and Kanat),
Iron Foam Chair, Generators
as per load / requirement,
sound system and loud
speakers as per requirement,
Pedestal Fans, setting of stage
(20 x 40 sq ft), invigilator
counters, Counter, Installation
of CCTV Cameras, Control
Room for CCTV Camera
system, Entry Gate Rows,
Mobile Collection Counter, First
Aid Rooms for candidates,
Runner Carpet for passage,
Chilled / Cold Drinking water in
19 litres sealed & packed jerry
cane of Acquafina / Nestle
with stand, Glass (Disposable),
Help Desk and any other
relevant accessories including
transportation &  service
charges as per reguirement.

Single Stage
One
Envelope

7

18.04.2023

03.05.2023

03.05.2023
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