NOTOGRADA

SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2022-23

	. р.	,	Sr.
	A-03901 (Misc. / Others)	1	Head of Account
	Rental Furniture & other Miscellaneous items		Name of work and break up
	Rs. 60.00 Million	1	Funds and break up for different allocation
	Supplying / Installation of Tents (Shamyana and Kanat), Iron Foam Chair, Generators as per load / requirement, sound system and loud speakers as per requirement, Pedestal Fans, setting of stage (20 x 40 sq ft), invigilator counters, Counter, Installation of CCTV Cameras, Control Room for CCTV Camera system, Entry Gate Rows, Mobile Collection Counter, First Aid Rooms for candidates, Runner Carpet for passage, Chilled / Cold Drinking water in 19 litres sealed & packed jerry cane of Acquafina / Nestle with stand, Glass (Disposable), Help Desk and any other relevant accessories including transportation & service charges as per requirement.	G	Items to be executed
	Single Stage One Envelope	6	Method of Procurement
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	18.04.2023	7	Anticipated / Actual Date of Advertisement
	03.05.2023	œ	Anticipated / Actual Date of Start
	03.05.2023	9	Anticipated Date of Completion
		10	Remarks

